Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Mar-2007
IPC-603MB 2U 3-slot Rackmount Chassis for ATX/
MicroATX Motherboard with Front I/O
 The best embedded computing system for machinery applications
 Streamlined in-chassis airflow design supporting LGA775 Pentium® 4
CPU up to 3.8 GHz with suggested CPU cooler
 All I/O interfaces are in the front

1759200650 Fan 80 x 80 x 25 mm
1990001176 Fan filter 80 x 85 x 5 mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard Regulation
IPC-603MB0-30ZE 1757000160G - CE
Riser Card Options
Model Name Interface Expansion Slot Motherboard
AIMB-R430P-03A1E PCIe x4 three PCI AIMB-762/554
AIMB-RP30P-03A1E PCI three PCI AIMB-750/744/742/740/560
AIMB-RH31P-12A1E PCI+ PCIe x1 two PCI + one
PCIe x1 AIMB-760
* The riser cards are specially designed to support all Advantech AIMB series motherboards
 except AIMB-562 & AIMB-542.
Features
AIMB-763
LGA775 Core 2 Duo/Pentium 4/Celeron® D
Processor-based ATX with DDR2/PCIe/Dual